



TABULATION OF BIDS
Harrington and Ridgewood
Pump Station Improvements
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0023

DATE: 8/6/2019
TIME: 10:00AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>	<i>PREPARATION AND SETUP</i>	<i>REMOVAL AND SOIL EROSION CONTROL</i>	<i>PAVING AND LANDSCAPING ITEMS</i>	<i>ELECTRICAL ITEMS & CASH ALLOWANCES</i>	<i>BID TOTAL</i>
1	J. Ranck Electric, Inc.	\$ 40,928.00	\$ 13,196.00	\$ 40,009.00	\$ 264,951.00	\$ 359,084.00
2	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.	\$ 29,150.00	\$ 8,761.00	\$ 26,890.00	\$ 335,170.00	\$ 399,971.00
3	Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	\$ 70,750.00	\$ 12,735.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 261,500.00	\$ 409,785.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 Charter Township of Clinton
 Harrington and Ridgewood
 Pump Station Improvements
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0023

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.
 1993 Gover Parkway
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313-374

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
 50850 Bemis Road
 Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimate		J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.		Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
PREPARATION AND SETUP									
1.	Mobilization (3%)	1	LS	2,932.00	2,932.00	11,900.00	11,900.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
2.	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	6,168.00	6,168.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
3.	Reimbursable Permit Fees (Allowance)	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00
4.	Bypass Pumping (As-Needed)	2	EA	13,225.00	26,450.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	20,000.00	40,000.00
5.	Preconstruction Audio-Visual Documentation	1	LS	2,628.00	2,628.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
SUBTOTAL Preparation and Setup				40,928.00		29,150.00		70,750.00	
REMOVAL AND SOIL EROSION CONTROL									
6.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	250	FT	2.00	500.00	5.50	1,375.00	10.00	2,500.00
7.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	EA	192.00	768.00	125.00	500.00	200.00	800.00
8.	Geotextile, Separator	41	SYD	12.00	492.00	10.00	410.00	15.00	615.00
9.	Aggregate Surface CSE, 6"	41	SYD	62.00	2,542.00	36.00	1,476.00	20.00	820.00
10.	Remove Electrical Cabinet & Panel	2	EA	4,447.00	8,894.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
SUBTOTAL Removal and Soil Erosion				13,196.00		8,761.00		12,735.00	
PAVING AND LANDSCAPING ITEMS									
11.	Generator Concrete Pad, Reinf., 12"	25	SYD	366.00	9,150.00	250.00	6,250.00	600.00	15,000.00
12.	Control Panel Concrete Pad, 4"	4	SYD	874.00	3,496.00	750.00	3,000.00	400.00	1,600.00
13.	Fence and Gates, 72" w/Hedgeline Enhancement	94	FT	111.50	10,481.00	60.00	5,640.00	300.00	28,200.00
14.	Restoration	1	LS	16,882.00	16,882.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
SUBTOTAL Paving and Lanscaping Items				40,009.00		26,890.00		64,800.00	
ELECTRICAL ITEMS & CASH ALLOWANCES									
15.	Electrical Conduits and Electrical Wiring, Directionally Drilled (Where Noted on Plans)	1	LS	56,005.00	56,005.00	31,350.00	31,350.00	50,000.00	50,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township of Clinton
 Harrington and Ridgewood
 Pump Station Improvements
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0023

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.
 1993 Gover Parkway
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313-374

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
 50850 Bemis Road
 Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimate		J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.		Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
16.	Control Panel, Complete	2	EA	63,966.00	127,932.00	99,750.00	199,500.00	65,000.00	130,000.00
17.	Generator, Complete	2	EA	31,238.00	62,476.00	40,285.00	80,570.00	30,000.00	60,000.00
18.	Light Pole	1	EA	5,038.00	5,038.00	10,250.00	10,250.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
19.	Cash Allowance for SCADA	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
20.	Cash Allowance for Utility Services	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
SUBTOTAL Electrical Items & Cash Allowances					264,951.00		335,170.00		261,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL = A + B + C + D				\$	359,084.00	\$	399,971.00	\$	409,785.00